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Heading to Singapore to catch the Formula One Grand Prix?
Enhance your experience with these fabulous hotel deals
offering up to 19% OFF and earn 2X FIT Points!

Book Period: 19 July - 19 August 2024

FIT POINTS
Stay Period: 19 September - 22 September 2024

Check to ensure you are receiving these offers with the

hotel IDs below.

Download codes in Excel here
*Terms & conditions:

Buyer must be a FIT Rewards member to earn FIT Points. Points will only be awarded after booking has materialised. Standard FIT Rewards terms & conditions apply.

WebBeds FZ LLC reserves the right, without prior notice and at any time to terminate or cancel the promotion, in whole or in part, or modify the promotion in any way,
without liability to any person. If any part of these terms and conditions is held to be unenforceable or illegal, such illegal or unenforceable part shall be severed from the

terms and conditions without affecting the validity of the remainder thereof.

Webbeds



https://apac-marketing.webbeds.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/WebBeds-Singapore-Grand-Prix-Exclusive-Promotion.xlsx

Log in to WebBeds' Platforms to book:

Hotel Name

Concorde Hotel Singapore
Dorsett Singapore

Holiday Inn Singapore Atrium
M Hotel Singapore City Centre
M Social

Momentus Hotel Alexandra
Oasia Hotel Novena

Park Regis Singapore
PARKROYAL COLLECTION Pickering
Studio M

Village Hotel Albert Court
Village Hotel Bugis

Village Hotel Katong

© 2024 WebBeds FZ LLC. All rights reserved.
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Offer Details

Up to 15% OFF (excluding Australia & New Zealand)

Up to 19% OFF (NRF)
Up to 10% OFF (NRF)
Up to 10% OFF (NRF)
Up to 10% OFF (NRF)
Up to 10% OFF (NRF)
10% OFF

10% OFF (Min. 2N, NRF)
Up to 10% OFF

Up to 10% OFF (NRF)
15% OFF (NRF)

15% OFF (NRF)

15% OFF (NRF)

Download codes in Excel HERE

DOTW ID

133384

1083678

97369

100102

1896725

1478388

1018198

154406

920105

128574

22704

22814

952535

SHID
3162

35064
35089
15586
157742
63489
27893
24670
64242
94401
3166
20864

39504
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