WebBeds

SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX EXCLUSIVE PROMOTION



Heading to Singapore to catch the Formula One Grand Prix? Enhance your experience with these fabulous hotel deals offering up to **19% OFF** and earn **2X FIT Points**!

Book Period: 19 July - 19 August 2024 Stay Period: 19 September - 22 September 2024



Check to ensure you are receiving these offers with the hotel IDs below.

Download codes in Excel here

*Terms & conditions:

Buyer must be a FIT Rewards member to earn FIT Points. Points will only be awarded after booking has materialised. Standard FIT Rewards terms & conditions apply. WebBeds FZ LLC reserves the right, without prior notice and at any time to terminate or cancel the promotion, in whole or in part, or modify the promotion in any way, without liability to any person. If any part of these terms and conditions is held to be unenforceable or illegal, such illegal or unenforceable part shall be severed from the terms and conditions without affecting the validity of the remainder thereof.



Log in to WebBeds' Platforms to book: FITRuums.com | DOTWConnect.com

Hotel Name	Star Rating	Offer Details	DOTW ID	SH ID
Concorde Hotel Singapore	****	Up to 15% OFF (excluding Australia & New Zealand)	133384	3162
Dorsett Singapore	****	Up to 19% OFF (NRF)	1083678	35064
Holiday Inn Singapore Atrium	****	Up to 10% OFF (NRF)	97369	35089
M Hotel Singapore City Centre	****	Up to 10% OFF (NRF)	100102	15586
M Social	***	Up to 10% OFF (NRF)	1896725	157742
Momentus Hotel Alexandra	***	Up to 10% OFF (NRF)	1478388	63489
Oasia Hotel Novena	***	10% OFF	1018198	27893
Park Regis Singapore	***	10% OFF (Min. 2N, NRF)	154406	24670
PARKROYAL COLLECTION Pickering	****	Up to 10% OFF	920105	64242
Studio M	* * * *	Up to 10% OFF (NRF)	128574	94401
Village Hotel Albert Court	***	15% OFF (NRF)	22704	3166
Village Hotel Bugis	***	15% OFF (NRF)	22814	20864
Village Hotel Katong	****	15% OFF (NRF)	952535	39504

Download codes in Excel HERE